
Western Region Central Region Eastern Region

Production Centers

Sales Terr itor ies

DE
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FL

NY

GA

SC

INIL

MI
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Jay Johnson | Business Development Executive
866-595-7228 ext 6254
JJohnson@CreditHuman.com

Jill Schock | Business Development Executive
Includes LA & Orange Counties
866-595-7228 ext 4052
JSchock@CreditHuman.com

TBD | Interim support provided by:
Jay Johnson & Jill Schock
See contact information below

Seattle O�ce
Applications: CUApplications@CreditHuman.com
Conditions: SEAProcessing@CreditHuman.com

CA
NV

ID
WY

CO

AZ

UT

WA MT

OR

Jerry Bretton | Business Development Executive
866-279-1899 ext 6674
JBretton@CreditHuman.com

Nicole Thompson | Business Development Executive
866-279-1899 ext 6669
NThompson@CreditHuman.com

Greensboro O�ce
Applications: GSOApplications@CreditHuman.com
Conditions: GSOProcessing@CreditHuman.com
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OK

TX

NM AR
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Tracy Raper | Business Development Executive
800-598-9764 ext 1053
TRaper448@CreditHuman.com

Larry Carlan | Business Development Executive
800-598-9764 ext 1809
LCarlan678@CreditHuman.com

San Antonio O�ce
Applications: Apps@CreditHuman.com
Conditions: CUProcessing@CreditHuman.com

Joseph Best | Business Development Executive
800-598-9764 ext 1148
JBest@CreditHuman.com

Glenn Groves | Business Development Executive
866-279-1899 ext 1587
GGroves858@CreditHuman.com


